Position

Dir Adm Rec & Enroll

Staff Aide

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Total Wages

$104,861

$57,301

$14,102

$13,312

$12,883

$12,511

$10,857

$10,801

$10,358

$10,101

$9,344

$8,961

$8,628

$7,265

$5,188

$3,742

$3,558

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,643

$6,397

$921

$165

$0

$1,357

$1,211

$1,102

$135

$131

$121

$117

$112

$94

$545

$49

$0



Hrly/Temp Clerical

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Student Asst 3 Non-I,
Student Asst 3 Non-|

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

Occ - Answer Center

$3,519

$3,208

$2,678

$2,026

$1,377

$594

$468

$365

$273

$46

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



