Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Dir Adm Rec & Enroll		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$104,861	\$11,643	
Staff Aide		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$57,301	\$6,397	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$14,102	\$921	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$13,312	\$165	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$12,883	\$0	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$12,511	\$1,357	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$10,857	\$1,211	
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$10,801	\$1,102	
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$10,358	\$135	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$10,101	\$131	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$9,344	\$121	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$8,961	\$117	
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$8,628	\$112	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$7,265	\$94	
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$5,188	\$545	
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,742	\$49	
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,558	\$0	

Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,519	\$46
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$3,208	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,678	\$0
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Student Asst 3 Non-I, Student Asst 3 Non-I	Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$2,026	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$1,377	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$594	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$468	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$365	\$0
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Occ - Answer Center	\$273	\$0